Colour code
3(V)

4

25 (V)
25 (V)
35

59

326 (V)
326 (V)
3006 (V)
3006 (V)
3006 (V)
4010 (V)
5006 (V)
9082
9083
9084
9085 (V)
9087
ODE (V)
ODE (V)
0DG (V)
OFT (V)
OFT (V)
ORA (V)
OVP (V)
11F

11

11L
11M
11Q
11V (V)
11V (V)
11W (V)
11W (V)
11Y (V)
12H
12K

12L

12N (V)
13B
13G
13H (V)
13l

133 (V)
13R (V)
14C (V)
14

14K (V)
14K (V)
14L

14Y (V)
147 (V)
15A (V)
15A (V)

Mazda Autotdne

Colour name
LODEN GREEN P. 2C
MAYA GREEN MET. 2C
DARK GRAY MET. 2C
DARK GRAY MET. 2C
BEIGE 2C
NEUTRAL GRAY MET. 2C
SUPER WHITE
SUPER WHITE
RADIANT RED
RADIANT RED
RADIANT RED
DIAMOND WHITE
BRIGHT BLUE
STATE BLUE P. 2C
MAYA GREEN MET. 2C
LODEN GREEN P. 2C
ASH BLACK MET. 2C
PEPPER RED P. 2C
SATELLITE SILVER MET. 2C
SATELLITE SILVER MET. 2C
SATURN BLACK MET. 2C
RADIANT RED P. 2C
RADIANT RED P. 2C
OCEAN DARK BLUE
DARK CLASSIC JADE P. 2C
MOJAVE BEIGE MET. 2C

DARK TOURMALINE MET. 2C

PASSION ROSE Il MET. 2C
SILVER FROST P. 2C
EXCELLENT GREEN P. 2C
SILVER STONE MET. 2C
SILVER STONE MET. 2C
NEAT GREEN P. 2C

NEAT GREEN P. 2C
BORDEAUX P. 2C
ORIENTAL RED P. 2C
TWILIGHT BLUE P. 2C
SOLEMN BLUE P. 2C
INDIGO BLUE MET. 2C
DESIGNER RED MET. 2C
RED P. 2C

DARK BLUE P. 2C

JET SILVER MET. 2C

BLUE MET. 2C

MERCURY SILVER MET. 2C
DARK CLASSIC JADE P. 2C
BRIGHT SAPPHIRE MET. 2C
BLACK EBONY 2C

BLACK EBONY 2C

WHITE

SCUBA BLUE MET. 2C
DARK TURQUOISE MET. 2C
RADIANT RED P. 2C
RADIANT RED P. 2C

www.farben-schuster.de

manufacture
1996-2000
1996-2000
1991-1998
1991-1998
1992-2000
1986-1991
1996-2000
1996-2000
1996-2000
1996-2000
1996-2000
1996-2007
1996-2000
1996-2000
1996-2000
1996-2000
1996-2000
1996-2004
1992-1993
1992-1993
1991-2000
1991-2000
1991-2000
1995-2000
1995-2000
1997-2001
1998-2001
1996-2000
2000-2003
1996-2000
1988-2000
1988-2000
1989-2000
1989-2000
1991-2000
1996-2000
1996-2004
1995-1995
1996-2000
1996-1997
1995-1998
1995-1998
1995-2000
1995-1998
1997-2000
1997-1998
1995-2000
1995-2001
1995-2001
1995-2010
1996-2000
1996-2000
1991-2000
1991-2000

400 ml 12 ml

53538 *
51025 *
51026 *

51085 *
45730

41500
41530
41630

44862
54597 *
53538 *

51070 *
51520 *
55360 *
55420 *
51022 *
51550 *
51560 *
44645

52435 *
53606 *
51575 *
55260 *
53575 *
55220 *
55310 *
53588 *
53594 *

51663 *

51530 *
51560 *
54567 *
55080 *

53561 *

46830

45310
54567 *

51550 *
51560 *

953558 *
953538 *
951025 *
951025 *
946415
951085 *
945710
945730
941530
941530
941600
945600
944862
954597 *
953538 *
953558 *
951029 *

955360 *

951020 *
951550 *
951560 *
944630

951000 *
952435 *

951575 *
955260 *
953575 *
955300 *
955310 *
953588 *
953594 *
951478 *
951663 *
954569 *
953994 *
954591 *

951560 *
954565 *
955080 *
954660 *
955400 *
953560 *
953982 *
946860

946830

945310

954565 *
953576 *
951550 *
951560 *
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15E (V)
15H (V)
15L
15M
15N
15P (V)
15Q
15X (V)
16H
16P
16S
16T (V)
16W
16X (V)
17A (V)
17F
17G
173 (V)
17N
17U
17V
17W
17X (V)
18G
183 (V)
183 (V)
18J
18N
18T
18U (V)
19G
19H
19K
19W
1A (V)
1C (V)
1C (V)
1E

1F (V)
1G (V)
1H (V)
1H (V)
1S (V)
1V
1VN (V)
1X (V)
1X (V)
1X (V)
1X (V)
1Y

20D
20H
20J
20N (V)
20N (V)

Mazda Autotdne

BLUE GREEN MET. 2C
URBAN GRAY MET. 2C
STATE BLUE P. 2C

PEPPER RED P. 2C

LODEN GREEN P. 2C

ASH BLACK MET. 2C

MAYA GREEN MET. 2C

MID GREEN P. 2C

DARK GRAY P. 2C

VIVID GREEN P. 2C

MEDIUM BLUE MET. 2C
MERMAID BLUE P. 2C
BLACK P. 2C

GRAPE PURPLE P. 2C

GREY MET. 2C

LIGHT PRAIRIE TAN MET. 2C
TOREADOR RED P. MET. 2C
DARK TOURMALINE MET. 2C
SILVER MET. 2C
TOURMALLARD P. MET. 2C
PANTHER BLACK P. MET. 2C
SNOW WHITE P. 2C

INDIGO BLUE MET. 2C
HIGHLIGHT SILVER MET. 2C
CRYSTAL SILVER MET.
CRYSTAL SILVER MET.
GRACE GREEN P. 2C

DUSK GREEN MET. 2C
AMETHYST P. 2C

AROMA RED P. 2C

MEDIUM PLATINUM MET. 2C
ATLANTIC BLUE MET. 2C
DEEP JEWEL GREEN MET. 2C
AMAZON GREEN MET. 2C
SATIN GOLD MET. 2C

SAND GREY MET. 2C

SAND GREY MET. 2C
BAYSIDE BLUE MET. 2C
WINNING SILVER MET. 2C
EXPERT BLUE MET. 2C
STEEL GREY P. 2C

STEEL GREY P. 2C
NIAGARA SILVER MET. 2C
WISTARIA PURPLE P. 2C
MERCURY SILVER MET. 2C
SILVER MET. 2C

SILVER MET. 2C

SWING RED MET. 2C
SWING RED MET. 2C
NEWPORT BLUE MET. 2C
CENTRY SILVER MET. 2C
SILKY SILVER MET. 2C
GROVE GREEN P. MET. 2C
MOONDUST SILVER MET. 2C
MOONDUST SILVER MET. 2C

www.farben-schuster.de

1996-2000
1996-1998
1996-2000
1996-1998
1996-2000
1996-2000
1996-2000
1996-2002
1997-2000
1997-2000
1997-2000
1997-2000
1997-2012
1997-2000
1997-2000
1997-1998
1997-2005
1997-2000
1997-2000
1997-2000
1997-2007
1997-2002
1996-2000
1997-2012
1991-1991
1991-1991
1997-2006
1999-2006
1998-2000
1998-2000
1998-2000
1998-1999
1998-1998
1999-2002
1985-1993
1986-1994
1986-1994
1987-1998
1986-1993
1986-1992
1987-1995
1987-1995
1979-1995
1994-2000
1997-2000
1991-1996
1991-1996
1990-1991
1990-1991
1989-1993
1998-2002
1998-2012
1998-2000
1998-2007
1998-2007

54597 *
51520 *

51070 *
53538 *

51025 *
53606 *
54552 *
54380 *
51010 *

55500 *

55300 *
53560 *
51010 *

55220 *
55300 *
53569 *
53594 *
51455 *
51485 *
51085 *
53927 *
53569 *
53600 *
55500 *
51125*

54925 *
55340 *

51030 *
51068 *
51076 *
53993 *

55150 *
55260 *
51550 *
51560 *
54515 *
51071 *
55220 *
53606 *
55240 *
55270 *

954545 *
951192 *
954597 *

953558 *
951029 *
953538 *
953572 *
951025 *

954552 *
954380 *
951010 *
951415 *
951079 *
955500 *
951494 *
953576 *
955300 *
953560 *
951010 *
955284 *
954591 *
955289 *
955300 *
955300 *
953569 *
953594 *
951455 *
951485 *
951085 *

953569 *
953600 *
955500 *
951125 *
951040 *
954925 *

953800 *
951030 *
953630 *
951082 *
953993 *
955400 *
955150 *
955260 *
951550 *
951560 *
954515 *
951071 *
955300 *

955240 *
955300 *
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20N (V) MOONDUST SILVER MET. 2C 1998-2007 955270 *
20P (V) INNOCENT BLUE P. MET. 2C 1998-2001 953990 *
21F (V) DARK TEAL MET 2004-2005 53682 * 953682 *
21H SILVER MET. 2C 2001-2002 55207 * 955250 *
21X PACIFIC GREEN MET. 2C 1998-2000 53610 * 953602 *
21Y MELINA BLUE P. 2C 1998-2000 54510 *

22V SUNLIGHT SILVER MET. 2C 2000-2012 55280 * 955280 *
23L BLUISH BLACK MET 1999-2004 51021 * 951021 *
23M LIGHT PURPLE MET. 2C 1999-2000 54523 * 954523 *
23V SILVER FROST MET. 2C 2001-2004 55250 * 955250 *
24F EXEED SILVER MET.2C 2002-2006 51076 * 951082 *
25C CANARY YELLOW P.M 2002-2006 52220 * 952220 *
25G TITANIUM GRAY MET.2C 2001-2006 54946 * 954946 *
25R SPLASH GREEN MET.2C 2002-2003 53735 *

25X LIGHT TUNDRA MET 2003-2005 52580 * 952580 *
26A SATIN SILVER MET.2C 2002-2009 55220 * 955300 *
26B DK.SHADOW GRAY M.2C 2001-2010 51073 * 951073 *
26U SUPERIOR WHITE 1992-2007 45360 945360
27G MINT GREEN MET .2C 2002-2003 52700 *

29Y TITANIUM GRAY MET 2003-2008 51078 * 951078 *
2A (V) MONTEGO BLUE P. 2C 1992-2000 953560 *
2C STERLING SILVER MET. 2C 1986-1993 52728 *

2F LANCASTER SILVER MET. 2C 1979-1992 51073 * 951073 *
2N (V) CALIFORNIA RED MET. 2C 1988-1989 51430 * 951440 *
2Q ALIVE BLUE MET. 2C 1989-1991 954532 *
2T (V) METAMOLL SILVER MET. 2C 1985-1991 951082 *
2X (V) CONTEMPORARY WHITE 1990-1991 45400 945400
2X (V) NATURAL GRAY MET. 2C 1989-1992 951050 *
30B (V) TITANIUM GRAY IM 2C 2003-2008 54625 * 954625 *
30E (V) MEDIUM BLUE MET 2003-2004 54660 * 954660 *
30S (V) MOIST SILVER MET 2003-2009 51077 * 951077 *
32V (V) COPPER RED P 2005-2008 51580 * 951580 *
33D STORMFRONT GRAY MET 2005-2008 54592 * 954614 *
333 (V) CHILLI ORANGE M.2C 2004-2009 51851 * 951851 *
34V (V) NEW CENTURY SILVER 2006-2007 55310 * 955310 *
35J (V) STORMY BLUE PEARL 2006-2012 54577 * 954577 *
38B (V) CHARCOAL GRAY MET. 2C 1992-1993 951029 *
3A ROYAL MAROON MET. 2C 1985-1992 51620 *

3G (V) SHINING SILVER P. MET. 2C 1987-1993 51063 * 951063 *
3G (V) SHINING SILVER P. MET. 2C 1987-1993 951029 *
3L (V) SILVER STONE MET. 2C 1988-2000 55220 * 955300 *
3L (V) SILVER STONE MET. 2C 1988-2000 55310 * 955310 *
3M (V) CANADIAN BLUE MET. 2C 1989-1993 9545095 *
3N (V) WARM GREY MET. 2C 1988-1993 951165 *
3T (V) LODEN GREEN P. 2C 1996-2000 953558 *
3X CLASSICAL GREY MET. 2C 1990-1991 51083 *

3Z GREY P. 2C 1992-1998 51054 * 951054 *
4A (V) VOGUE SILVER MET. 2C 1986-1993 55055 * 955055 *
4A (V) VOGUE SILVER MET. 2C 1986-1993 55080 * 955080 *
4G (V) SILVER STONE MET. 2C 1988-2000 55220 * 955300 *
4G (V) SILVER STONE MET. 2C 1988-2000 55310 * 955310 *
4M ACOUSTIC GOLD P. 2C 1988-1992 955455 *
4T MAYA GREEN MET. 2C 1996-2000 53538 * 953538 *
4Y CARIBBEAN BLUE MET. 2C 1991-1995 53987 * 953987 *
4z (V) SILENT SILVER MET. 2C 1990-1998 951081 *
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5A (V)
5A (V)
5B

5D (V)
5E (V)
5F

5G

5L (V)
5L (V)
5N (V)
5P

5S (V)
5S (V)
5SA (V)
5SA (V)
5W

6B

6C

6H (V)
6H (V)
6L

6R (V)
6T (V)
BW

6X

6Z (V)
6Z (V)
8D (V)
8D (V)
v

ALL (V)
ALL (V)
A1S (V)
ALT (V)
A2C (V)
A2D (V)
A2D (V)
A2D (V)
A2E (V)
A2K (V)
A2K (V)
A2L
A2N
A2W
A2X
A3
A3D
A3E
A3J
A3M
A3S
A3X (V)
A3Y (V)
A4D
A4K

Mazda Autotdne

NEAT GREEN P. 2C

NEAT GREEN P. 2C

SETO GREEN MET. 2C
HARBOR BLUE P. 2C
PACIFIC BLUE MET. 2C
ARIST SILVER MET. 2C
PRESTIGE SILVER MET. 2C
WHISPER GREEN P. 2C
WHISPER GREEN P. 2C
BRAVE BLUE P. 2C
PORCELAIN SILVER MET. 2C
NEAT GREEN P. 2C

NEAT GREEN P. 2C

NEAT GREEN P. 2C

NEAT GREEN P. 2C

IRIS PURPLE P. MET. 2C
LYRICAL GREEN P. 2C
MIGHTY GRAY MET. 2C
MELLOW BURGUNDY P. 2C
MELLOW BURGUNDY P. 2C
GRACEFUL RED P. 2C
BORDEAUX P. 2C

SILVER MIST P. 2C

PERKY BLUE MET. 2C
SATIN GREEN MET. 2C
THUNDER GRAY MET.
THUNDER GRAY MET.
SUNBEAM SILVER MET. 2C
SUNBEAM SILVER MET. 2C
ORANGE

CRYSTAL WHITE
CRYSTAL WHITE

OCEAN DARK BLUE

NIFTY RED

DIAMOND WHITE
RADIANT RED

RADIANT RED

RADIANT RED

BRIGHT BLUE

BLACK 2C

BLACK 2C

ACTIVE RED 2C

GLAZIER WHITE 2C

COOL WHITE

EBONY BLACK

GALAXY BLUE MET. 2C
PURE WHITE

CLASSIC RED CLE

DARK MARINE BLUE
WHITE

SPORTS RED

COLORADO RED

DARK TRUE BLUE

ARTIC WHITE

NAPLES YELLOW

www.farben-schuster.de

1989-2000
1989-2000
1985-1987
1989-1995
1988-1993
1988-1991
1986-1995
1988-1994
1988-1994
1988-2000
1988-1992
1989-2000
1989-2000
1989-2000
1989-2000
1993-1993
1989-1990
1991-1995
1988-1993
1988-1993
1988-1993
1991-2000
1991-1994
1991-1995
1990-1991
1991-1996
1991-1996
1976-1993
1976-1993
1989-1989
1995-1998
1995-1998
1996-1998
1996-2008
1996-2007
1996-2000
1996-2000
1996-2000
1996-2000
1997-1998
1997-1998
1997-2000
1997-2006
1997-2008
2001-2010
1978-1982
1998-2006
1998-2008
2000-2000
1999-2000
2000-2002
2003-2007
2000-2000
2002-2012
2002-2003

53588 *
53594 *
52660 *
54530 *

55330 *
55420 *
53566 *
53567 *
54575 *
55280 *
53588 *
53594 *
53588 *
53594 *

52560 *
51073 *
51440 *
51451 *

54520 *
51075 *
51038 *
51125 *
55240 *
55260 *
42800

45730

44645

41500
41530
41630
44862
46830

41510

45360
46830
54578 *
45329
41350
44660
45275
41635
41600
44660
45329
43900

953588 *
953594 *

954530 *
954925 *
955330 *

953566 *
953567 *

955280 *
953588 *
953594 *
953588 *
953594 *
951456 *
952560 *
951073 *
951440 *
951451 *
951495 *
951478 *
955300 *
954520 *

951038 *
951125 *
955240 *
955260 *

945710
945730
944630
941400
945600
941530
941530
941600
944862
946860
946830
941510
945715
945360
946860
954578 *

941350
944660
945275

941600
944660
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A5 (V)
B1 (V)
B5 (V)
B5 (V)
B8 (V)
B8 (V)
B9 (V)
BA

BE

C6

C8 (V)
CU (V)
CX

D2

D4

D8

DC
DR
DU

DV (V)
DV (V)
DV (V)
El

E4 (V)
E4 (V)
EG

EP

F (V)
F2

FL (V)
FT (V)
FY

G1

G3

G8

G9 (V)
GK

GT (V)
GT (V)
H1 (V)
H2903 (V)
H2913
H2915
H3568 (V)
H3886 (V)
H4332
H4334
H4703 (V)
H4703 (V)
H4756
H-6331
HL (V)
HM
HS

HU

Mazda Autotdne

SATELLITE BLUE P. 2C 1993-2000
BURGUNDY P. 2C 1996-1998
CORAL BROWN RED P. 2C 1991-2000
GALAC SILVER MET. 2C 1972-1973
CHAMPAGNE MET. 2C 1992-1993
ANGEL BLUE MET. 2C 1971-1974
SATURN BLACK MET. 2C 1991-2000
LIGHT PRAIRIE TAN MET. 2C 1997-1998
MOJAVE BEIGE MET. 2C 1997-2001
CRUZ SILVER MET. 2C 1979-1982
TIMBERLINE P. 2C 1996-2000
TIMBERLINE P. 2C 1996-2000
DK. SHADOW GRAY M.2C 2001-2010
CREEK BLUE P. 2C 1992-2000
MISTY AMBER P. 2C 1992-1993
NERO BRILLANTE MET. 2C 1991-1991
NILE BLUE 1980-1992
ORION BLUE 1989-1993
MARINER BLUE 1989-1993
LIGHT TUNDRA MET 2003-2005
BAY BLUE 1988-2000
BAY BLUE 1988-2000
ELECTRIC CURRANT RED MET. 2C 1995-1996
BRIGHT RED 1992-2005
NVERMILLION 2C 1995-1996

ELECTRIC CURRANT RED MET. 2C 1995-1996

BRIGHT RED 1992-2005
STATE BLUE P. 2C 1996-2000
ARCTIC BLUE P. 2C 1992-1994
TOREADOR RED P. MET. 2C 1997-2005
STATE BLUE P. 2C 1996-

CALM GREEN 1989-2004
SAHARA GOLD MET. 2C 1994-1996
ARCTIC BLUE MET. 2C 1993-1995
PARADICE GREEN MET. 2C 1982-1984
ALTON GREEN MET. 2C 1982-1985
GRECE GREY 1972-1973
BLACK 1989-1996
BLACK 1989-1996
OTO SPARKLING BLACK MET. 2C 1982-1992
NATURAL GRAY MET. 2C 1989-1992
NEUTRAL GRAY MET. 2C 1986-1991
COOL GRAY MET. 2C 1986-1991
DARK RED P. 2C 1990-1991
BLUE MET. 2C 1988-1991
CLASSICAL GREY MET. 2C 1990-1991
CONTEMPORARY WHITE 1990-1991
DARK GRAY MET. 2C 1991-1998
DARK GRAY MET. 2C 1991-1998
BEIGE 2C 1992-2000
GREEN 1998-2000
LASER RED MET. 2C 1997-2000
BOULOGNE VERT 1991-2000
CYGNUS WHITE 1991-1994
NEO GREEN 1989-2000
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54942 *
55360 *

51022 *
55500 *
52435 *

51073 *
54597 *
51170 *
51020 *
45080
44840
44930
52580 *
44600
44627

41400

41400
54597 *
54745 *

54597 *
44555

55650 *
55056 *
53400 *

46801
46830

51022 *

51085 *
54620 *

51083 *
45400

51025 *
51026 *

44562

44562

45880
44555

954589 *
951415 *
951478 *
954942 *
955360 *
953722 *
951020 *
955500 *
952435 *
951042 *
951042 *
951042 *
951073 *
954597 *

951020 *

944840
944930
952580 *
944600
944627
951555 *
941400
941400
951555 *
941400
954597 *

951494 *
954597 *
944555

955650 *

952600 *

946860
946830
951020 *
951050 *
951085 *

951478 *
951082 *

945400
951025 *
951025 *
946415
944562
951494 *
944562
945880
944555
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HZ (V)
J1

J3 (V)
J3 (V)
J3A (V)
J3A (V)
J4 (V)
J4 (V)
JAA (V)
JAA (V)
J5 (V)
J5 (V)
J6 (V)
J6 (V)
J7

JA

K3 (V)
K3 (V)
K6

K7

K8 (V)
K8 (V)
KE (V)
KG1
KH2
KP

L3

L6

L7
M6427G (V)
M8 (V)
MAZ438
MAZ4759
MAZ7033 (V)
MAZ9283P
N1

NA (V)
NN

NP

NR

NS

NT (V)
NT (V)
NU (V)
NU (V)
NX

00 (V)
00 (V)
00 (V)
00 (V)
P1

P7

PA (V)
PT (V)
PT (V)

Mazda Autotdne

SUNBURST YELLOW
CONNECTICUT BLUE MET. 2C
PLATINUM P. MET. 2C
PLATINUM P. MET. 2C
PLATINUM P.M.2C
PLATINUM P. MET. 2C
PASSION ROSE P. 2C
PASSION ROSE P. 2C
PASSION ROSE P. 2C
PASSION ROSE P. 2C
ARCTIC SILVER MET. 2C
ARCTIC SILVER MET. 2C
TEAL MET.

TEAL MET.

LUNA GREEN P. 2C
BRIGHT SAPPHIRE MET. 2C
SUNBEAM SILVER MET. 2C
SUNBEAM SILVER MET. 2C
CHRISTAL SILVER MET. 2C
ATLANTIC BLUE MET. 2C
TORNADO SILVER MET. 2C
TORNADO SILVER MET. 2C
LAPIS MET. 2C

JET SILVER MET. 2C

DARK GRAY P. MET. 2C
NEWPORT BLUE MET. 2C
ONDO BLUE MET. 2C

RHYL BLUE MET. 2C

SILKY BLUE MET. 2C
GRAPHITE MET.
MONTEGO BLUE P. 2C
CHAMONIX WHITE

WHITE

BEIGE

CANARY YELLOW P.M
SUNSTONE BROWN MET. 2C
DARK TOURMALINE MET. 2C
BLACK ONYX 2C

PURE RED

SAIL WHITE

SIGNAL RED

VINTAGE RED 3C

VINTAGE RED 2C

VINTAGE RED 3C

VINTAGE RED 2C

LASER RED MET. 2C
HOUSESTYLE SILVER MET.
HOUSESTYLE WHITE
HOUSESTYLE BLACK
HOUSESTYLE BLACK
ELDER PURPLE MET. 2C
ANTIQUE GOLD MET. 2C
DEEP JEWEL GREEN MET. 2C
RADIANT RED

RADIANT RED
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1992-2004
1985-1993
1991-1995
1991-1995
1991-1995
1991-1995
1991-1996
1991-1996
1991-1996
1991-1996
1985-1992
1985-1992
1992-1992
1995-1996
1991-1995
1995-2000
1976-1993
1976-1993
1979-1982
1998-1999
1979-1991
1979-1991
1994-1994
1995-2000
1997-2000
1989-1993
1984-1989
1984-1989
1985-1989
1991-1994
1992-2000
1968-1974
1991-1993
1991-1993
2004-2005
1974-1975
1997-2000
1996-2007
1984-1989
1989-1989
1989-1990
1989-1996
1989-2000
1989-1996
1989-2000
1997-2000
1983-1985
1983-1985
1983-1985
1983-1985
1978-1982
1983-1989
1998-1998
1996-2000
1996-2000

43580 943570
54450 * 954450 *
955446 *
55434 * 955434 *
55434 * 955434 *
955446 *
51490 *
51515 * 951515 *
51490 *
51515 * 951515 *
55055 * 955055 *
55100 *
53560 * 953560 *
53738 * 953738 *
53676 * 953676 *
953982 *
55240 * 955240 *
55260 * 955260 *
55000 * 955000 *
53927 *
51050 * 951050 *
51115 * 951050 *
53980 * 953980 *
55080 * 955080 *
51060 * 951060 *
54515 * 954515 *
54900 *
54380 * 954380 *
54450 * 954450 *
951050 *
953560 *
45705 945705
45450 945450
946000
52250 * 952250 *
51230 *
953576 *
46860 946860
41750 941750
45360 945360
41800 941800
41510 941510
41400 941400
41510 941510
41400 941400
951494 *
55290 * 955250 *
45710 945710
46830 946860
946830
51189 *
955940 *
53569 * 953569 *
41500 941530
41530 941530

Seite 6



Mazda Autotdne Seite 7

PT (V) RADIANT RED 1996-2000 41630 941600
PW (V) SPACE BLUE 1992-1994 44861 944861
Q2 (V) STELLA BLUE MET. 2C 1984-1989 9545095 *
Q6 ALPIN RED MET. 2C 1986-1989 51660 *

Q7 LOUISE BLUE MET. 2C 1986-1989 54510 *

Q8 LUSTER SILVER MET. 2C 1985-1989 51095 * 951095 *
QM1 WHITE 2C 1999-2000 45275 945275
R1 (V) DARK TEAL MET 2004-2005 53682 * 953682 *
R3 RENAISSANCE RED MET. 2C 1979-1984 51700 *

R7 PARCIMON RED MET. 2C 1983-1983 951890 *
R8 CANYON BROWN MET. 2C 1982-1986 51655 *

RA (V) CARDINAL DEEP RED 1972-1976 41360 941360
RA (V) CARDINAL DEEP RED 1972-1976 941350
RC (V) GRANADA RED 1969-1972 41210

RC (V) MEDIUM PLATINUM MET. 2C 1998-2000 51085 * 951085 *
RD (V) TEAL MET. 2C 1995-1996 53738 * 953738 *
RD (V) CORDOBA RED 1978-1982 941100
RF (V) TROPICAL RED 1984-1984 941300
RG (V) MARS RED 1972-1974 41195 941195
RG (V) MARS RED 1972-1974 941350
RH (V) SUNRISE RED 1971-1993 41470 941470
RH (V) SUNRISE RED 1971-1993 41490 941530
RH (V) SUNRISE RED 1971-1993 41500 941530
RH (V) SUNRISE RED 1971-1993 41550 941530
RH (V) SUNRISE RED 1971-1993 41600 941600
RS GRAND PRIX RED 1976-1980 42200

RX HARDY RED 1981-1989 41160

RZ (V) MILANO RED 1982-1989 41250 941300
S5 COSMIC SILVER MET. 2C 1984-1988 51085 * 951085 *
S7 (V) SOUND SILVER MET. 2C 1983-1989 51050 * 951050 *
S7 (V) SOUND SILVER MET. 2C 1983-1989 51115 * 951050 *
SF (V) NEAT GREEN P. 2C 1989-2000 53588 * 953588 *
SF (V) NEAT GREEN P. 2C 1989-2000 53594 * 953594 *
SM (V) SIGNAL RED 1988-1992 41490 941530
SQ (V) BRAZE/BURNING RED 1988-2000 41540 941530
SU (V) AMAZON GREEN MET. 2C 1999-2002 53600 * 953600 *
SU (V) CLASSIC RED 1989-2006 41350 941350
SU (V) CLASSIC RED 1989-2006 41400 941400
T1 (V) TERRA BROWN MET. 2C 1980-1983 951400 *
T6 STORM FRONT GRAY 2005-2008 54592 * 954614 *
TD ASTER BLUE 1993-2000 944883
TL (V) SATIN SILVER MET.2C 2002-2009 55220 * 955300 *
™ POP YELLOW 1989-1993 43650

TS (V) SILVER FROST MET. 2C 2001-2004 55250 * 955250 *
us SUBMARINE BLUE MET. 1981-1982 53692 * 953692 *
UA (V) CAMEO WHITE 1989-1995 45730 945710
UA (V) CAMEO WHITE 1989-1995 45810 945810
UA (V) CAMEO WHITE 1989-1995 945730
UA (V) BLACK EBONY 2C 1995-2001 46830 946860
UA (V) BLACK EBONY 2C 1995-2001 946830
uB OXFORD WHITE 1989-1995 45300 945300
UB (V) WHITE 2001-2002 45658 945658
uc (v) CRYSTAL WHITE 1988-1993 45710 945710
ub BRIGHT RED 1992-2005 41400 941400
UF (V) CLEAR WHITE 1989-1995 45341
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UF (V)
UF (V)
uG

UH

UK

V2

V4 (V)
V7

V8 (V)
VD (V)
VE

VG

VK

VQ

W7

WG

WP

WR (V)
WT

WU (V)
WU (V)
WU (V)
WwW

WY

X3 (V)
X3 (V)
X8 (V)
X8 (V)
XB (V)
XE1

XF (V)
XF (V)
XJ1
XSC2251 (V)
XSC2251 (V)
XSC2251 (V)
XSC2744 (V)
XSC2772 (V)
XSC2812
Xz1

Y27 (V)
Y29 (V)
Y3

Y33 (V)
Y4

YC (V)
YC (V)
YN (V)
YN (V)
YN (V)
YO (V)
YO (V)
YP (V)
YR (V)
YZ (V)

Mazda Autotdne

CLEAR WHITE

CLEAR WHITE

SUPERIOR WHITE 2C
IDYLL BEIGE

ALPINE WHITE 2C

SOLAR GOLD MET. 2C
CANAL BLUE MET. 2C
MISTRAL GOLD MET. 2C
ESTATE GOLD MET. 2C
CERAMIC BEIGE

CREAM IVORY

LIGHT BEIGE

CORN BEIGE

NOBLE GREEN P. 2C
GREEN MET. 2C

SILKY WHITE

ALPINE WHITE 2C
MARGUERITE WHITE
FORMULA WHITE

DOVER WHITE

DOVER WHITE

DOVER WHITE

COTTON WHITE

NOBLE WHITE

BASIL GREEN MET. 2C
BASIL GREEN MET. 2C
FLORENCE BLUE MET. 2C
FLORENCE BLUE MET. 2C
FOREST GREEN MET. 2C
LASER RED MET. 2C
BASIL GREEN MET. 2C
BASIL GREEN MET. 2C
GLAZIER WHITE 2C
RADIANT RED

RADIANT RED

RADIANT RED

LODEN GREEN P. 2C
STATE BLUE P. 2C

MAYA GREEN MET. 2C
DARK TOURMALINE MET. 2C
URBAN GRAY MET. 2C
SCUBA BLUE MET. 2C
DESERT BROWN MET. 2C
DARK TURQUOISE MET. 2C
LORDLY BROWN MET. 2C
BLACK

BLACK

SILVER MET. 2C

SILVER MET. 2C

SILVER MET. 2C
OXFORD WHITE

WHITE

NEW GUINEAN YELLOW
THUNDER YELLOW
WHITE 2C

www.farben-schuster.de

1989-1995
1989-1995
1994-2012
1990-1992
1996-1997
1980-1981
1982-1991
1983-1989
1983-1991
1979-1982
1979-1989
1981-2000
1984-1993
1993-2000
1984-1989
1968-1974
1996-1997
1974-1988
1980-1989
1982-2000
1982-2000
1982-2000
1989-1992
1986-1995
1991-2000
1991-2000
1991-1992
1991-1992
1994-2000
1997-2000
1991-2000
1991-2000
1997-2006
1996-2000
1996-2000
1996-2000
1996-2000
1996-2000
1996-2000
1998-2001
1996-1998
1996-2000
1978-1982
1996-2000
1977-1982
1989-1996
1989-1996
1991-2010
1991-2010
1991-2010
1989-1995
2001-2002
1981-1982
1977-1980
1995-2010

45730

45360
46410

55470 *
55430 *
46420
46400
46320
46250

53580 *
45261

46050
46120
45450
45700
45705
45750
45400
53569 *
53590 *
54604 *

53569 *
53590 *

41500
41530
41630

54597 *
53538 *
53606 *

54567 *
52050 *

51300 *
46830

55150 *
55207 *
55260 *
45300
45658

45310

945710
945730
945360

945715

952255 *
9545095 *
955470 *
955380 *

946250
953584 *
953580 *

945715
946050
946120
945450
945700
945705
945750
945400
953569 *
953590 *
954604 *
954595 *
953560 *
951494 *
953569 *
953590 *
945715
941530
941530
941600
953558 *
954597 *
953538 *

951192 *
954565 *

953576 *
951300 *
946860
946830
955150 *
955250 *
955260 *
945300
945658
943550
944000
945310
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71 (V)
Z1D
Z1Z (V)
72

72S (V)
z2T

Z5 (V)
Z5 (V)
Z9E
ZH (V)

Mazda Autotdne
TROPIC EMERALD MET. 2C 1990-1995
BRITISH GREEN P. 2C 1997-2000
SAPPHIRE BLUE MET. 2C 1997-2000
CANARIAN BLUE MET. 2C 1990-1993
SILKY SILVER MET. 2C 1998-2012
GROVE GREEN P. MET. 2C 1998-2000
VENETIAN GRAY MET. 2C 1991-1993
VENETIAN GRAY MET. 2C 1991-1993
LIGHT PURPLE MET. 2C 1999-2000
DEEP BLUE P. 2C 1994-2000

www.farben-schuster.de

53564 *

53735 *
55220 *
53569 *
51072 *
51073 *
54523 *
54575 *

953745 *
953564 *
954596 *

955300 *
953569 *
951072 *
951073 *
954523 *
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